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1 107 RAVAL DEVARSHI ANILKUMAR OPEN 12/09/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 92.30 2023 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SANKALCHAND

2 110 KAPADIYA DIPTIBEN MUKESHBHAI EWS 02/10/2001 400 490 890 1000 89.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

3 4 SABHAD VANDANABEN NAJABHAI SEBC 04/05/2003 371 496 867 1000 86.70 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

4 92 JADAV BHARGAVI KULDIPSINH SEBC 03/01/2003 346 507 853 1000 85.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

5 109 SUTHAR DHRUPAL HARSHADBHAI SEBC 27/02/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 85.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS SANKALCHAND

6 8 BAHARUNI SAAD M.IKBAL EWS 03/03/2003 363 470 833 1000 83.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

7 34 PRAJAPATI SMIT ALPESHKUMAR SEBC 27/05/2000 614 676 1290 1600 80.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

8 74 JADAV YUVRAJSINH AMARSINH SEBC 01/06/2003 622 578 1200 1500 80.00 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

9 115 VALA MUNNI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 01/09/1998 346 447 793 1000 79.30 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU

10 39 MER SHAILESHKUMAR NAKABHAI SEBC 22/04/1999 351 428 779 1000 77.90 2019 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

11 104 GOHIL VINAYAKKUMAR NAROTAMBHAI SEBC 19/06/2001 326 442 768 1000 76.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

12 43 CHAUDHARY PRAVINKUMAR RAGHUNATHBHAI SEBC 15/04/2001 595 623 1218 1600 76.13 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

13 31 ZANAKAT SHIVANIBEN NATHABHAI SEBC 01/06/2003 322 439 761 1000 76.10 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

14 66 JADAV VISHAL RAMJIBHAI SEBC 30/11/2002 328 426 754 1000 75.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

15 88 VHORA MAHIN MOHAMMADUSMAN SEBC 27/09/2002 635 564 1199 1600 74.94 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

16 99 MAKWANA DARSHANA BABUBHAI SC 20/10/2002 594 594 1188 1600 74.25 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GGU

17 108 JATIYA HEMANGI KARSHAN SEBC 07/02/2001 623 555 1178 1600 73.63 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

18 3 VAGHELA KINJAL JAGDISHKUMAR SC 06/05/2003 532 568 1100 1500 73.33 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

19 78 PATEL HIMANSHIBEN MANUBHAI EWS 25/08/2003 325 405 730 1000 73.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

20 98 CHAVDA JINALBEN ARSIBHAI SEBC 16/10/2002 298 429 727 1000 72.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

21 81 PATEL OMKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS 25/09/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 72.30 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

22 44 DARJI DASRATHBHAI UTTAMBHAI SEBC 01/06/2000 549 594 1143 1600 71.44 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

23 73 PRAJAPATI YASHKUMAR VIRENDRAKUMAR SEBC 30/07/2001 495 637 1132 1600 70.75 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

24 7 KHANT JAYSHREEBEN HARISHBHAI SEBC 01/04/2003 500 558 1058 1500 70.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

25 14 SHAIKH MAHAMMADHUBEB ARIFBHAI SEBC 26/08/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 70.45 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU

26 20 PATEL DISHANGKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SEBC 25/02/2001 505 620 1125 1600 70.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

27 97 BHARAD ANJALI ANILBHAI SEBC 25/09/2002 300 403 703 1000 70.30 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

28 100 VALA KIRANBEN BHURABHAI SEBC 07/11/1998 283 417 700 1000 70.00 2020 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

29 113 MALIVAD HITESHBHAI SHANABHAI ST 07/06/2000 542 577 1119 1600 69.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

30 50 CHAUDHARI BHARATBHAI JEMALBHAI SEBC 02/03/2002 537 512 1049 1500 69.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

31 32 JOSHI ACHAL HITESHBHAI EWS 28/07/2001 288 408 696 1000 69.60 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

32 13 AOD MANOJKUMAR RUPASIBHAI SEBC 28/05/2003 514 529 1043 1500 69.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

33 103 KANZARIYA DHARTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI SEBC 24/03/1998 573 537 1110 1600 69.38 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

34 94 CHAUDHARY ZANKHNABEN JASUBHAI SEBC 02/01/2001 489 618 1107 1600 69.19 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

35 67 DESAI RINKALBEN DHARMENDRABHAI OPEN 20/03/2003 512 525 1037 1500 69.13 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

36 26 SOLANKI PAYALBEN BABUBHAI SC 01/09/2000 549 550 1099 1600 68.69 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

37 9 SAIYAD ROZMIN ABIDALI OPEN 10/01/2000 536 550 1086 1600 67.88 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

38 68 PATEL KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAI OPEN 02/02/2003 506 512 1018 1500 67.87 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

39 21 CHAUDHARY DHRUVKUMAR SHIVABHAI SEBC 01/09/2001 480 605 1085 1600 67.81 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

40 87 PATADIYA ABHI MAHESHBHAI SEBC 16/12/2002 568 517 1085 1600 67.81 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

41 29 PATEL ASHIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI EWS 19/08/2000 523 491 1014 1500 67.60 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
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42 58 PANCHAL SHAKTIKUMAR NARESHBHAI SEBC 01/07/2002 516 494 1010 1500 67.33 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

43 64 THAKOR SACHINKUMAR BABARJI OPEN 27/04/1999 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 67.25 2019 1ST PHYSICS GANPAT 

44 53 VISHWAKARMA NITIN SADANAND SEBC 19/02/2001 535 539 1074 1600 67.13 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

45 27 PATEL URMILA BHAGUBHAI OPEN 23/08/2000 534 536 1070 1600 66.88 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

46 40 PRAJAPATI KRUNAL HARESBHAI SEBC 19/12/2002 502 496 998 1500 66.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

47 101 ANKLESHVARIYA RAHUL MANOJBHAI SEBC 24/11/2000 280 383 663 1000 66.30 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

48 41 PRAJAPATI URVAKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC 10/03/2003 496 496 992 1500 66.13 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

49 65 RATHOD ATULSINH DHARMENDRASINH SEBC 31/12/2000 463 593 1056 1600 66.00 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

50 85 KARELIYA KISHAN PARASOTAMBHAI SEBC 27/11/1999 271 384 655 1000 65.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

51 1 PARMAR HARYASHVA KIRANKUMAR SC 18/11/2000 462 520 982 1500 65.47 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

52 80 PATEL HENISHKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI OPEN 05/06/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 65.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

53 69 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVKUMAR PRABHUDAS SEBC 14/04/1994 453 592 1045 1600 65.31 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

54 57 RAWAT JAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SC 21/08/2002 481 481 962 1480 65.00 2023 1ST BOTANY VNSGU

55 112 PATEL HARSH JITENDRAKUMAR OPEN 03/12/1999 497 542 1039 1600 64.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

56 37 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR SC 28/07/2002 458 515 973 1500 64.87 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

57 82 PATEL DENISHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR OPEN 26/11/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 64.80 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

58 89 PATEL KETU SANJAYKUMAR EWS 11/07/1999 518 518 1036 1600 64.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

59 76 ODEDRA KRISHNABEN KESHUBHAI SEBC 02/06/2003 270 377 647 1000 64.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

60 22 CHAUDHARI NIMESHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SEBC 11/04/2001 444 589 1033 1600 64.56 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

61 35 MORCHIYA KISMAT BHARATBHAI SC 13/12/2000 513 518 1031 1600 64.44 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

62 16 SHAIKH ZIKRANOOR SAEEDMOHAMMED OPEN 28/12/2002 513 511 1024 1600 64.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

63 47 PATEL NIKITABEN GANESHBHAI EWS 09/01/2001 484 476 960 1500 64.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

64 106 NANDANIYA PRITUL KARSHANBHAI SEBC 08/09/2002 494 516 1010 1600 63.13 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

65 105 BHARVADIYA SHARMAN RANMALBHAI SEBC 11/09/2002 522 482 1004 1600 62.75 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

66 36 MENIYA VARUNBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC 04/08/2002 264 360 624 1000 62.40 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

67 49 PATEL JINALBEN RAVJIBHAI EWS 14/11/1999 466 531 997 1600 62.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

68 51 CHAUHAN PRASHANT NARESHBHAI SC 03/08/2003 544 451 995 1600 62.19 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

69 19 RAVAL PARTH VISABHAI SEBC 17/07/2002 414 516 930 1500 62.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

70 111 PATEL KRUPA ANILKUMAR OPEN 22/12/1999 489 497 986 1600 61.63 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

71 61 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR TEJABHAI SEBC 26/03/2002 498 420 918 1500 61.20 2023 2ND BOTANY HNGU

72 95 MAKAVANA KULDIP SHAILESHKUMAR SC 30/04/1998 453 526 979 1600 61.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

73 60 MEER NASIBHAI ANVARBHAI SEBC 16/08/1999 496 482 978 1600 61.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

74 59 BAMANIYA MONILKUMAR ABHESINGBHAI ST 24/04/2002 526 451 977 1600 61.06 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

75 52 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR DALPATSINH SEBC 04/01/2003 429 486 915 1500 61.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

76 10 CHAUHAN KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 03/09/2002 487 488 975 1600 60.94 2022 2ND PHYSICS GU

77 70 CHAUDHARY JORABHAI DUNGRABHAI SEBC 12/12/1995 505 467 972 1600 60.75 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

78 24 CHAUHAN JAY ANILKUMAR SEBC 28/10/1998 460 503 963 1600 60.19 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU

79 90 KOLI HIMANI RANJITSINH SEBC 20/08/1998 481 481 962 1600 60.13 2019 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU

80 6 MAKVANA RAVIKUMAR UMESHBHAI SC 17/12/1995 481 479 960 1600 60.00 2016 1ST PHYSICS GU

81 93 PARGI JITENDRAKUMAR RADHESINGBHAI ST 08/12/1999 474 486 960 1600 60.00 2021 2ND CHEMISTRY SGGU

82 54 CHAUDHARY HARDIK AMRATBHAI SEBC 11/01/2001 460 439 899 1500 59.93 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

83 45 MAKWANA ANKIT KISHORBHAI SEBC 24/08/2002 271 328 599 1000 59.90 2022 2ND PHYSICS SU

84 56 BHABHOR ANKITBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST 05/06/1998 275 324 599 1000 59.90 2018 1ST PHYSICS SU

85 62 MAKVANA SUJALKUMAR PRATAPBHAI SC 07/02/2000 395 559 954 1600 59.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

86 42 MER DHRUV BHARATBHAI SEBC 16/06/2003 286 276 562 960 58.54 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU



87 48 DABHI SANDIP NARSHIBHAI SEBC 12/05/2003 240 345 585 1000 58.50 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

88 23 RATHOD KAJALBEN CHANDUBHAI SC 21/12/1997 439 496 935 1600 58.44 2018 1ST BOTANY HNGU

89 46 VAJA HITESHBHAI GIGABHAI SEBC 22/12/2002 449 484 933 1600 58.31 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

90 63 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 22/06/1998 471 462 933 1600 58.31 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

91 102 PARMAR SUHANIBEN DEVENDRASINH SEBC 26/07/2000 277 306 583 1000 58.30 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

92 83 PRAJAPATI YASH VISHNUBHAI SEBC 27/11/2001 450 415 865 1500 57.67 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

93 2 BHOI PRIYANKABEN SANJAYKUMAR SEBC 22/09/1998 497 425 922 1600 57.63 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

94 72 BHADAURIYA DIVYA SARVESHSING OPEN 17/12/2002 415 504 919 1600 57.44 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

95 33 GADHAVADIYA MAYURKUMAR KETANBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 463 454 917 1600 57.31 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

96 96 GOSWAMI MANSI KAMLESHGIRI SEBC 21/10/2000 442 475 917 1600 57.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

97 75 PARMAR MAULIKKUMAR RAMABHAI SC 30/06/1998 463 450 913 1600 57.06 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

98 114 PATEL PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC 01/05/1999 487 425 912 1600 57.00 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

99 84 PRAJAPATI VAIDIK JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 26/06/2003 432 419 851 1500 56.73 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

100 17 PATHAN NUSHAIBABANU YUNUSKHAN OPEN 04/12/2002 459 446 905 1600 56.56 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

101 86 PARMAR KINJALBEN BHUPATSINH SEBC 10/12/1999 433 470 903 1600 56.44 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

102 18 ZAMPDIYA JAYPAL RAJUBHAI SEBC 24/08/2003 418 482 900 1600 56.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

103 79 PATEL NAYANKUMAR KALIDASBHAI SEBC 30/05/1999 417 411 828 1480 55.95 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU

104 5 RAJPUT SAHIL PRAKASHJI EWS 06/11/2001 384 455 839 1500 55.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

105 71 CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR BHURAJI EWS 01/01/1999 442 449 891 1600 55.69 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

106 15 PATHAK SNEHA DEEPAK OPEN 19/08/2002 449 429 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

107 91 PARMAR PARTHIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SC 27/11/1994 448 411 859 1600 53.69 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

108 38 GOSWAMI SIDDHARTHPURI VISHNUPURI SEBC 07/08/2001 356 423 779 1500 51.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

109 11 KORI ANAMIKA NARSINGHDEV OPEN 15/03/2003 339 463 802 1600 50.13 2023 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

110 55 PATEL ANILKUMAR SHANKARBHAI SEBC 27/05/1997 387 389 776 1600 48.50 2018 2ND PHYSICS HNGU

111 25 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SC 17/07/1999 393 377 770 1600 48.13 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

112 28 VAGHELA KRUNALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SC 28/02/1996 395 375 770 1600 48.13 2017 2ND PHYSICS GU

113 12 ASARI KIRANBEN KANUBHAI ST 10/12/1995 375 394 769 1600 48.06 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

114 77 PARMAR RONAKKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC 24/03/2000 354 345 699 1600 43.69 2021 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
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1 110 KAPADIYA DIPTIBEN MUKESHBHAI EWS 02/10/2001 400 490 890 1000 89.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

2 4 SABHAD VANDANABEN NAJABHAI SEBC 04/05/2003 371 496 867 1000 86.70 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

3 92 JADAV BHARGAVI KULDIPSINH SEBC 03/01/2003 346 507 853 1000 85.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

4 109 SUTHAR DHRUPAL HARSHADBHAI SEBC 27/02/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 85.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS SANKALCHAND

5 8 BAHARUNI SAAD M.IKBAL EWS 03/03/2003 363 470 833 1000 83.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

6 34 PRAJAPATI SMIT ALPESHKUMAR SEBC 27/05/2000 614 676 1290 1600 80.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

7 74 JADAV YUVRAJSINH AMARSINH SEBC 01/06/2003 622 578 1200 1500 80.00 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

8 115 VALA MUNNI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 01/09/1998 346 447 793 1000 79.30 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU

9 39 MER SHAILESHKUMAR NAKABHAI SEBC 22/04/1999 351 428 779 1000 77.90 2019 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

10 104 GOHIL VINAYAKKUMAR NAROTAMBHAI SEBC 19/06/2001 326 442 768 1000 76.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

11 43 CHAUDHARY PRAVINKUMAR RAGHUNATHBHAI SEBC 15/04/2001 595 623 1218 1600 76.13 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

12 31 ZANAKAT SHIVANIBEN NATHABHAI SEBC 01/06/2003 322 439 761 1000 76.10 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

13 3 VAGHELA KINJAL JAGDISHKUMAR SC 06/05/2003 532 568 1100 1500 73.33 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

14 44 DARJI DASRATHBHAI UTTAMBHAI SEBC 01/06/2000 549 594 1143 1600 71.44 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

15 73 PRAJAPATI YASHKUMAR VIRENDRAKUMAR SEBC 30/07/2001 495 637 1132 1600 70.75 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

16 7 KHANT JAYSHREEBEN HARISHBHAI SEBC 01/04/2003 500 558 1058 1500 70.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

17 20 PATEL DISHANGKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SEBC 25/02/2001 505 620 1125 1600 70.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

18 100 VALA KIRANBEN BHURABHAI SEBC 07/11/1998 283 417 700 1000 70.00 2020 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

19 113 MALIVAD HITESHBHAI SHANABHAI ST 07/06/2000 542 577 1119 1600 69.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

20 50 CHAUDHARI BHARATBHAI JEMALBHAI SEBC 02/03/2002 537 512 1049 1500 69.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

21 32 JOSHI ACHAL HITESHBHAI EWS 28/07/2001 288 408 696 1000 69.60 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

22 13 AOD MANOJKUMAR RUPASIBHAI SEBC 28/05/2003 514 529 1043 1500 69.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

23 103 KANZARIYA DHARTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI SEBC 24/03/1998 573 537 1110 1600 69.38 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

24 94 CHAUDHARY ZANKHNABEN JASUBHAI SEBC 02/01/2001 489 618 1107 1600 69.19 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

25 21 CHAUDHARY DHRUVKUMAR SHIVABHAI SEBC 01/09/2001 480 605 1085 1600 67.81 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

26 64 THAKOR SACHINKUMAR BABARJI OPEN 27/04/1999 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 67.25 2019 1ST PHYSICS GANPAT 

27 40 PRAJAPATI KRUNAL HARESBHAI SEBC 19/12/2002 502 496 998 1500 66.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

28 101 ANKLESHVARIYA RAHUL MANOJBHAI SEBC 24/11/2000 280 383 663 1000 66.30 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

29 65 RATHOD ATULSINH DHARMENDRASINH SEBC 31/12/2000 463 593 1056 1600 66.00 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

30 85 KARELIYA KISHAN PARASOTAMBHAI SEBC 27/11/1999 271 384 655 1000 65.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

31 1 PARMAR HARYASHVA KIRANKUMAR SC 18/11/2000 462 520 982 1500 65.47 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

32 69 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVKUMAR PRABHUDAS SEBC 14/04/1994 453 592 1045 1600 65.31 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

33 37 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR SC 28/07/2002 458 515 973 1500 64.87 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

34 89 PATEL KETU SANJAYKUMAR EWS 11/07/1999 518 518 1036 1600 64.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

35 22 CHAUDHARI NIMESHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SEBC 11/04/2001 444 589 1033 1600 64.56 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

36 35 MORCHIYA KISMAT BHARATBHAI SC 13/12/2000 513 518 1031 1600 64.44 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

37 47 PATEL NIKITABEN GANESHBHAI EWS 09/01/2001 484 476 960 1500 64.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

38 106 NANDANIYA PRITUL KARSHANBHAI SEBC 08/09/2002 494 516 1010 1600 63.13 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

39 105 BHARVADIYA SHARMAN RANMALBHAI SEBC 11/09/2002 522 482 1004 1600 62.75 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

40 49 PATEL JINALBEN RAVJIBHAI EWS 14/11/1999 466 531 997 1600 62.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

41 19 RAVAL PARTH VISABHAI SEBC 17/07/2002 414 516 930 1500 62.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
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42 95 MAKAVANA KULDIP SHAILESHKUMAR SC 30/04/1998 453 526 979 1600 61.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

43 60 MEER NASIBHAI ANVARBHAI SEBC 16/08/1999 496 482 978 1600 61.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

44 10 CHAUHAN KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 03/09/2002 487 488 975 1600 60.94 2022 2ND PHYSICS GU

45 70 CHAUDHARY JORABHAI DUNGRABHAI SEBC 12/12/1995 505 467 972 1600 60.75 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

46 24 CHAUHAN JAY ANILKUMAR SEBC 28/10/1998 460 503 963 1600 60.19 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU

47 6 MAKVANA RAVIKUMAR UMESHBHAI SC 17/12/1995 481 479 960 1600 60.00 2016 1ST PHYSICS GU

48 45 MAKWANA ANKIT KISHORBHAI SEBC 24/08/2002 271 328 599 1000 59.90 2022 2ND PHYSICS SU

49 56 BHABHOR ANKITBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST 05/06/1998 275 324 599 1000 59.90 2018 1ST PHYSICS SU

50 62 MAKVANA SUJALKUMAR PRATAPBHAI SC 07/02/2000 395 559 954 1600 59.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

51 46 VAJA HITESHBHAI GIGABHAI SEBC 22/12/2002 449 484 933 1600 58.31 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

52 63 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 22/06/1998 471 462 933 1600 58.31 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

53 2 BHOI PRIYANKABEN SANJAYKUMAR SEBC 22/09/1998 497 425 922 1600 57.63 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

54 33 GADHAVADIYA MAYURKUMAR KETANBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 463 454 917 1600 57.31 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

55 96 GOSWAMI MANSI KAMLESHGIRI SEBC 21/10/2000 442 475 917 1600 57.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

56 75 PARMAR MAULIKKUMAR RAMABHAI SC 30/06/1998 463 450 913 1600 57.06 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

57 114 PATEL PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC 01/05/1999 487 425 912 1600 57.00 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

58 86 PARMAR KINJALBEN BHUPATSINH SEBC 10/12/1999 433 470 903 1600 56.44 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

59 18 ZAMPDIYA JAYPAL RAJUBHAI SEBC 24/08/2003 418 482 900 1600 56.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

60 5 RAJPUT SAHIL PRAKASHJI EWS 06/11/2001 384 455 839 1500 55.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

61 71 CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR BHURAJI EWS 01/01/1999 442 449 891 1600 55.69 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

62 91 PARMAR PARTHIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SC 27/11/1994 448 411 859 1600 53.69 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

63 38 GOSWAMI SIDDHARTHPURI VISHNUPURI SEBC 07/08/2001 356 423 779 1500 51.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

64 55 PATEL ANILKUMAR SHANKARBHAI SEBC 27/05/1997 387 389 776 1600 48.50 2018 2ND PHYSICS HNGU

65 25 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SC 17/07/1999 393 377 770 1600 48.13 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

66 28 VAGHELA KRUNALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SC 28/02/1996 395 375 770 1600 48.13 2017 2ND PHYSICS GU

67 12 ASARI KIRANBEN KANUBHAI ST 10/12/1995 375 394 769 1600 48.06 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

68 77 PARMAR RONAKKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC 24/03/2000 354 345 699 1600 43.69 2021 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
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1 3 VAGHELA KINJAL JAGDISHKUMAR SC 06/05/2003 532 568 1100 1500 73.33 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

2 1 PARMAR HARYASHVA KIRANKUMAR SC 18/11/2000 462 520 982 1500 65.47 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

3 37 SOLANKI SAHILKUMAR MUKESHKUMAR SC 28/07/2002 458 515 973 1500 64.87 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

4 35 MORCHIYA KISMAT BHARATBHAI SC 13/12/2000 513 518 1031 1600 64.44 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

5 95 MAKAVANA KULDIP SHAILESHKUMAR SC 30/04/1998 453 526 979 1600 61.19 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

6 6 MAKVANA RAVIKUMAR UMESHBHAI SC 17/12/1995 481 479 960 1600 60.00 2016 1ST PHYSICS GU

7 62 MAKVANA SUJALKUMAR PRATAPBHAI SC 07/02/2000 395 559 954 1600 59.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

8 63 PARMAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 22/06/1998 471 462 933 1600 58.31 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

9 75 PARMAR MAULIKKUMAR RAMABHAI SC 30/06/1998 463 450 913 1600 57.06 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU

10 91 PARMAR PARTHIBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SC 27/11/1994 448 411 859 1600 53.69 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

11 25 PARMAR PARTHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI SC 17/07/1999 393 377 770 1600 48.13 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

12 28 VAGHELA KRUNALKUMAR GIRISHBHAI SC 28/02/1996 395 375 770 1600 48.13 2017 2ND PHYSICS GU

13 77 PARMAR RONAKKUMAR NARESHBHAI SC 24/03/2000 354 345 699 1600 43.69 2021 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
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1 113 MALIVAD HITESHBHAI SHANABHAI ST 07/06/2000 542 577 1119 1600 69.94 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

2 56 BHABHOR ANKITBHAI RAMESHBHAI ST 05/06/1998 275 324 599 1000 59.90 2018 1ST PHYSICS SU

3 12 ASARI KIRANBEN KANUBHAI ST 10/12/1995 375 394 769 1600 48.06 2016 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
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1 4 SABHAD VANDANABEN NAJABHAI SEBC 04/05/2003 371 496 867 1000 86.70 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

2 92 JADAV BHARGAVI KULDIPSINH SEBC 03/01/2003 346 507 853 1000 85.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

3 109 SUTHAR DHRUPAL HARSHADBHAI SEBC 27/02/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 85.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS SANKALCHAND

4 34 PRAJAPATI SMIT ALPESHKUMAR SEBC 27/05/2000 614 676 1290 1600 80.63 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

5 74 JADAV YUVRAJSINH AMARSINH SEBC 01/06/2003 622 578 1200 1500 80.00 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

6 115 VALA MUNNI DIPAKBHAI SEBC 01/09/1998 346 447 793 1000 79.30 2020 1ST PHYSICS SU

7 39 MER SHAILESHKUMAR NAKABHAI SEBC 22/04/1999 351 428 779 1000 77.90 2019 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

8 104 GOHIL VINAYAKKUMAR NAROTAMBHAI SEBC 19/06/2001 326 442 768 1000 76.80 2022 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

9 43 CHAUDHARY PRAVINKUMAR RAGHUNATHBHAI SEBC 15/04/2001 595 623 1218 1600 76.13 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

10 31 ZANAKAT SHIVANIBEN NATHABHAI SEBC 01/06/2003 322 439 761 1000 76.10 2023 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

11 44 DARJI DASRATHBHAI UTTAMBHAI SEBC 01/06/2000 549 594 1143 1600 71.44 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

12 73 PRAJAPATI YASHKUMAR VIRENDRAKUMAR SEBC 30/07/2001 495 637 1132 1600 70.75 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

13 7 KHANT JAYSHREEBEN HARISHBHAI SEBC 01/04/2003 500 558 1058 1500 70.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

14 20 PATEL DISHANGKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SEBC 25/02/2001 505 620 1125 1600 70.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

15 100 VALA KIRANBEN BHURABHAI SEBC 07/11/1998 283 417 700 1000 70.00 2020 1ST PHYSICS BKNMU

16 50 CHAUDHARI BHARATBHAI JEMALBHAI SEBC 02/03/2002 537 512 1049 1500 69.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

17 13 AOD MANOJKUMAR RUPASIBHAI SEBC 28/05/2003 514 529 1043 1500 69.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

18 103 KANZARIYA DHARTIBEN CHHAGANBHAI SEBC 24/03/1998 573 537 1110 1600 69.38 2018 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

19 94 CHAUDHARY ZANKHNABEN JASUBHAI SEBC 02/01/2001 489 618 1107 1600 69.19 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

20 21 CHAUDHARY DHRUVKUMAR SHIVABHAI SEBC 01/09/2001 480 605 1085 1600 67.81 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

21 40 PRAJAPATI KRUNAL HARESBHAI SEBC 19/12/2002 502 496 998 1500 66.53 2023 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

22 101 ANKLESHVARIYA RAHUL MANOJBHAI SEBC 24/11/2000 280 383 663 1000 66.30 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

23 65 RATHOD ATULSINH DHARMENDRASINH SEBC 31/12/2000 463 593 1056 1600 66.00 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

24 85 KARELIYA KISHAN PARASOTAMBHAI SEBC 27/11/1999 271 384 655 1000 65.50 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

25 69 PRAJAPATI VAIBHAVKUMAR PRABHUDAS SEBC 14/04/1994 453 592 1045 1600 65.31 2020 1ST PHYSICS GU

26 22 CHAUDHARI NIMESHKUMAR RAJUBHAI SEBC 11/04/2001 444 589 1033 1600 64.56 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

27 106 NANDANIYA PRITUL KARSHANBHAI SEBC 08/09/2002 494 516 1010 1600 63.13 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

28 105 BHARVADIYA SHARMAN RANMALBHAI SEBC 11/09/2002 522 482 1004 1600 62.75 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

29 19 RAVAL PARTH VISABHAI SEBC 17/07/2002 414 516 930 1500 62.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

30 60 MEER NASIBHAI ANVARBHAI SEBC 16/08/1999 496 482 978 1600 61.13 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

31 10 CHAUHAN KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI SEBC 03/09/2002 487 488 975 1600 60.94 2022 2ND PHYSICS GU

32 70 CHAUDHARY JORABHAI DUNGRABHAI SEBC 12/12/1995 505 467 972 1600 60.75 2017 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

33 24 CHAUHAN JAY ANILKUMAR SEBC 28/10/1998 460 503 963 1600 60.19 2019 2ND PHYSICS HNGU

34 45 MAKWANA ANKIT KISHORBHAI SEBC 24/08/2002 271 328 599 1000 59.90 2022 2ND PHYSICS SU

35 46 VAJA HITESHBHAI GIGABHAI SEBC 22/12/2002 449 484 933 1600 58.31 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

36 2 BHOI PRIYANKABEN SANJAYKUMAR SEBC 22/09/1998 497 425 922 1600 57.63 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

37 33 GADHAVADIYA MAYURKUMAR KETANBHAI SEBC 13/11/1998 463 454 917 1600 57.31 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

38 96 GOSWAMI MANSI KAMLESHGIRI SEBC 21/10/2000 442 475 917 1600 57.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

39 114 PATEL PRAKASHBHAI RAMESHBHAI SEBC 01/05/1999 487 425 912 1600 57.00 2019 1ST PHYSICS SGGU

40 86 PARMAR KINJALBEN BHUPATSINH SEBC 10/12/1999 433 470 903 1600 56.44 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

41 18 ZAMPDIYA JAYPAL RAJUBHAI SEBC 24/08/2003 418 482 900 1600 56.25 2023 1ST PHYSICS GU

36th X-RAY Course year 2023-24 Merit List Main Subject(SEBC Category)(Provisional)



42 38 GOSWAMI SIDDHARTHPURI VISHNUPURI SEBC 07/08/2001 356 423 779 1500 51.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

43 55 PATEL ANILKUMAR SHANKARBHAI SEBC 27/05/1997 387 389 776 1600 48.50 2018 2ND PHYSICS HNGU
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1 64 THAKOR SACHINKUMAR BABARJI OPEN 27/04/1999 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 67.25 2019 1ST PHYSICS GANPAT 
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1 110 KAPADIYA DIPTIBEN MUKESHBHAI EWS 02/10/2001 400 490 890 1000 89.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS SU

2 8 BAHARUNI SAAD M.IKBAL EWS 03/03/2003 363 470 833 1000 83.30 2023 1ST PHYSICS SU

3 32 JOSHI ACHAL HITESHBHAI EWS 28/07/2001 288 408 696 1000 69.60 2021 1ST PHYSICS SU

4 89 PATEL KETU SANJAYKUMAR EWS 11/07/1999 518 518 1036 1600 64.75 2020 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

5 47 PATEL NIKITABEN GANESHBHAI EWS 09/01/2001 484 476 960 1500 64.00 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

6 49 PATEL JINALBEN RAVJIBHAI EWS 14/11/1999 466 531 997 1600 62.31 2021 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

7 5 RAJPUT SAHIL PRAKASHJI EWS 06/11/2001 384 455 839 1500 55.93 2022 1ST PHYSICS HNGU

8 71 CHAUDHARY DINESHKUMAR BHURAJI EWS 01/01/1999 442 449 891 1600 55.69 2019 1ST PHYSICS HNGU
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1 107 RAVAL DEVARSHI ANILKUMAR OPEN 12/09/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 92.30 2023 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SANKALCHAND

2 66 JADAV VISHAL RAMJIBHAI SEBC 30/11/2002 328 426 754 1000 75.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

3 88 VHORA MAHIN MOHAMMADUSMAN SEBC 27/09/2002 635 564 1199 1600 74.94 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

4 99 MAKWANA DARSHANA BABUBHAI SC 20/10/2002 594 594 1188 1600 74.25 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GGU

5 108 JATIYA HEMANGI KARSHAN SEBC 07/02/2001 623 555 1178 1600 73.63 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

6 78 PATEL HIMANSHIBEN MANUBHAI EWS 25/08/2003 325 405 730 1000 73.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

7 98 CHAVDA JINALBEN ARSIBHAI SEBC 16/10/2002 298 429 727 1000 72.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

8 81 PATEL OMKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS 25/09/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 72.30 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

9 14 SHAIKH MAHAMMADHUBEB ARIFBHAI SEBC 26/08/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 70.45 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU

10 97 BHARAD ANJALI ANILBHAI SEBC 25/09/2002 300 403 703 1000 70.30 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

11 67 DESAI RINKALBEN DHARMENDRABHAI OPEN 20/03/2003 512 525 1037 1500 69.13 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

12 26 SOLANKI PAYALBEN BABUBHAI SC 01/09/2000 549 550 1099 1600 68.69 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

13 9 SAIYAD ROZMIN ABIDALI OPEN 10/01/2000 536 550 1086 1600 67.88 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

14 68 PATEL KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAI OPEN 02/02/2003 506 512 1018 1500 67.87 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

15 87 PATADIYA ABHI MAHESHBHAI SEBC 16/12/2002 568 517 1085 1600 67.81 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

16 29 PATEL ASHIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI EWS 19/08/2000 523 491 1014 1500 67.60 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

17 58 PANCHAL SHAKTIKUMAR NARESHBHAI SEBC 01/07/2002 516 494 1010 1500 67.33 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

18 53 VISHWAKARMA NITIN SADANAND SEBC 19/02/2001 535 539 1074 1600 67.13 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

19 27 PATEL URMILA BHAGUBHAI OPEN 23/08/2000 534 536 1070 1600 66.88 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

20 41 PRAJAPATI URVAKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC 10/03/2003 496 496 992 1500 66.13 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

21 80 PATEL HENISHKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI OPEN 05/06/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 65.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

22 57 RAWAT JAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SC 21/08/2002 481 481 962 1480 65.00 2023 1ST BOTANY VNSGU

23 112 PATEL HARSH JITENDRAKUMAR OPEN 03/12/1999 497 542 1039 1600 64.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

24 82 PATEL DENISHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR OPEN 26/11/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 64.80 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

25 76 ODEDRA KRISHNABEN KESHUBHAI SEBC 02/06/2003 270 377 647 1000 64.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

26 16 SHAIKH ZIKRANOOR SAEEDMOHAMMED OPEN 28/12/2002 513 511 1024 1600 64.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

27 36 MENIYA VARUNBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC 04/08/2002 264 360 624 1000 62.40 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

28 51 CHAUHAN PRASHANT NARESHBHAI SC 03/08/2003 544 451 995 1600 62.19 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

29 111 PATEL KRUPA ANILKUMAR OPEN 22/12/1999 489 497 986 1600 61.63 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

30 61 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR TEJABHAI SEBC 26/03/2002 498 420 918 1500 61.20 2023 2ND BOTANY HNGU

31 59 BAMANIYA MONILKUMAR ABHESINGBHAI ST 24/04/2002 526 451 977 1600 61.06 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

32 52 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR DALPATSINH SEBC 04/01/2003 429 486 915 1500 61.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

33 90 KOLI HIMANI RANJITSINH SEBC 20/08/1998 481 481 962 1600 60.13 2019 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU

34 93 PARGI JITENDRAKUMAR RADHESINGBHAI ST 08/12/1999 474 486 960 1600 60.00 2021 2ND CHEMISTRY SGGU

35 54 CHAUDHARY HARDIK AMRATBHAI SEBC 11/01/2001 460 439 899 1500 59.93 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

36 42 MER DHRUV BHARATBHAI SEBC 16/06/2003 286 276 562 960 58.54 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU

37 48 DABHI SANDIP NARSHIBHAI SEBC 12/05/2003 240 345 585 1000 58.50 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

38 23 RATHOD KAJALBEN CHANDUBHAI SC 21/12/1997 439 496 935 1600 58.44 2018 1ST BOTANY HNGU

39 102 PARMAR SUHANIBEN DEVENDRASINH SEBC 26/07/2000 277 306 583 1000 58.30 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

40 83 PRAJAPATI YASH VISHNUBHAI SEBC 27/11/2001 450 415 865 1500 57.67 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

41 72 BHADAURIYA DIVYA SARVESHSING OPEN 17/12/2002 415 504 919 1600 57.44 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

36th X-RAY Course year 2023-24 Merit List Other Subject(All Category)(Provisional)



42 84 PRAJAPATI VAIDIK JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 26/06/2003 432 419 851 1500 56.73 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

43 17 PATHAN NUSHAIBABANU YUNUSKHAN OPEN 04/12/2002 459 446 905 1600 56.56 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

44 79 PATEL NAYANKUMAR KALIDASBHAI SEBC 30/05/1999 417 411 828 1480 55.95 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU

45 15 PATHAK SNEHA DEEPAK OPEN 19/08/2002 449 429 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

46 11 KORI ANAMIKA NARSINGHDEV OPEN 15/03/2003 339 463 802 1600 50.13 2023 1ST ZOOLOGY GU



MERIT 

NO.

Applicati

on. No.
Candidate Name Caste Birth Date

5th sem 

Marks

6th sem 

Marks

BSC 

Marks
BSC Total PRC ( % )

Passing 

Year
Attempt Subject University

1 99 MAKWANA DARSHANA BABUBHAI SC 20/10/2002 594 594 1188 1600 74.25 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GGU

2 26 SOLANKI PAYALBEN BABUBHAI SC 01/09/2000 549 550 1099 1600 68.69 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

3 57 RAWAT JAYKUMAR AMRUTBHAI SC 21/08/2002 481 481 962 1480 65.00 2023 1ST BOTANY VNSGU

4 51 CHAUHAN PRASHANT NARESHBHAI SC 03/08/2003 544 451 995 1600 62.19 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

5 23 RATHOD KAJALBEN CHANDUBHAI SC 21/12/1997 439 496 935 1600 58.44 2018 1ST BOTANY HNGU
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1 59 BAMANIYA MONILKUMAR ABHESINGBHAI ST 24/04/2002 526 451 977 1600 61.06 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

2 93 PARGI JITENDRAKUMAR RADHESINGBHAI ST 08/12/1999 474 486 960 1600 60.00 2021 2ND CHEMISTRY SGGU
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1 66 JADAV VISHAL RAMJIBHAI SEBC 30/11/2002 328 426 754 1000 75.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

2 88 VHORA MAHIN MOHAMMADUSMAN SEBC 27/09/2002 635 564 1199 1600 74.94 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

3 108 JATIYA HEMANGI KARSHAN SEBC 07/02/2001 623 555 1178 1600 73.63 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

4 98 CHAVDA JINALBEN ARSIBHAI SEBC 16/10/2002 298 429 727 1000 72.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

5 14 SHAIKH MAHAMMADHUBEB ARIFBHAI SEBC 26/08/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 70.45 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU

6 97 BHARAD ANJALI ANILBHAI SEBC 25/09/2002 300 403 703 1000 70.30 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

7 87 PATADIYA ABHI MAHESHBHAI SEBC 16/12/2002 568 517 1085 1600 67.81 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

8 58 PANCHAL SHAKTIKUMAR NARESHBHAI SEBC 01/07/2002 516 494 1010 1500 67.33 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

9 53 VISHWAKARMA NITIN SADANAND SEBC 19/02/2001 535 539 1074 1600 67.13 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

10 41 PRAJAPATI URVAKUMAR BHARATBHAI SEBC 10/03/2003 496 496 992 1500 66.13 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

11 76 ODEDRA KRISHNABEN KESHUBHAI SEBC 02/06/2003 270 377 647 1000 64.70 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

12 36 MENIYA VARUNBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC 04/08/2002 264 360 624 1000 62.40 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

13 61 CHAUDHARY BHARATKUMAR TEJABHAI SEBC 26/03/2002 498 420 918 1500 61.20 2023 2ND BOTANY HNGU

14 52 PARMAR RAHULKUMAR DALPATSINH SEBC 04/01/2003 429 486 915 1500 61.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

15 90 KOLI HIMANI RANJITSINH SEBC 20/08/1998 481 481 962 1600 60.13 2019 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU

16 54 CHAUDHARY HARDIK AMRATBHAI SEBC 11/01/2001 460 439 899 1500 59.93 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

17 42 MER DHRUV BHARATBHAI SEBC 16/06/2003 286 276 562 960 58.54 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU

18 48 DABHI SANDIP NARSHIBHAI SEBC 12/05/2003 240 345 585 1000 58.50 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SU

19 102 PARMAR SUHANIBEN DEVENDRASINH SEBC 26/07/2000 277 306 583 1000 58.30 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

20 83 PRAJAPATI YASH VISHNUBHAI SEBC 27/11/2001 450 415 865 1500 57.67 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

21 84 PRAJAPATI VAIDIK JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 26/06/2003 432 419 851 1500 56.73 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

22 79 PATEL NAYANKUMAR KALIDASBHAI SEBC 30/05/1999 417 411 828 1480 55.95 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU
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1 107 RAVAL DEVARSHI ANILKUMAR OPEN 12/09/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 92.30 2023 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SANKALCHAND

2 67 DESAI RINKALBEN DHARMENDRABHAI OPEN 20/03/2003 512 525 1037 1500 69.13 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

3 9 SAIYAD ROZMIN ABIDALI OPEN 10/01/2000 536 550 1086 1600 67.88 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

4 68 PATEL KHUSHI SHAILESHBHAI OPEN 02/02/2003 506 512 1018 1500 67.87 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

5 27 PATEL URMILA BHAGUBHAI OPEN 23/08/2000 534 536 1070 1600 66.88 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU

6 80 PATEL HENISHKUMAR GAUTAMBHAI OPEN 05/06/2003 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 65.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

7 112 PATEL HARSH JITENDRAKUMAR OPEN 03/12/1999 497 542 1039 1600 64.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

8 82 PATEL DENISHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR OPEN 26/11/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 64.80 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

9 16 SHAIKH ZIKRANOOR SAEEDMOHAMMED OPEN 28/12/2002 513 511 1024 1600 64.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

10 111 PATEL KRUPA ANILKUMAR OPEN 22/12/1999 489 497 986 1600 61.63 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

11 72 BHADAURIYA DIVYA SARVESHSING OPEN 17/12/2002 415 504 919 1600 57.44 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

12 17 PATHAN NUSHAIBABANU YUNUSKHAN OPEN 04/12/2002 459 446 905 1600 56.56 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

13 15 PATHAK SNEHA DEEPAK OPEN 19/08/2002 449 429 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU

14 11 KORI ANAMIKA NARSINGHDEV OPEN 15/03/2003 339 463 802 1600 50.13 2023 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
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1 78 PATEL HIMANSHIBEN MANUBHAI EWS 25/08/2003 325 405 730 1000 73.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU

2 81 PATEL OMKUMAR BHARATBHAI EWS 25/09/2002 CGPA CGPA 0 CGPA 72.30 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SANKALCHAND

3 29 PATEL ASHIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI EWS 19/08/2000 523 491 1014 1500 67.60 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
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30 JADAV MAHIPALSINH PRATAPSINH EWS 02/06/1997 426 447 873 1600 54.56 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

36TH X-RAY TECHNICIAN COURSE 2023-24(OVERAGE APPLICTION LIST)


